KD

KD

KO

KO

AD & LLRIARBXMBR VAR - miaH

Fma

4E-BP1 Rabbit pAb

4E-BP1 Mouse mAb [3G1]

ATG12 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE30-61]

ATG12 Rabbit pAb

ATG12 Rabbit pAb

ATG4B Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE59-97]

ATG4B Rabbit pAb

ATG4B Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH02-53]

- BSA and Azide free

ATG4B Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH02-53]

ATG5 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SN73-07]

ATG5 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SN73-07] -

BSA and Azide free

ATP5A1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JM110-04]

BACE1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH05-19]

BACE1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH05-19]

- BSA and Azide free

BACE1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE30-40]

BACE1 Mouse mAb [7H4]

Bcl-2 Rabbit pAb

Bcl-2 Recombinant Mouse mAb [9F3-R] - BSA

and Azide free

FITC Conjugated Bcl-2 Recombinant Rabbit

mAb [JF104-8]

Bcl-2 Mouse mAb [9F3]
Bcl-2 Mouse mAb [F7-1-A1]

Bcl-2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH09-49] -

BSA and Azide free

MM ELZEMEARBRAR
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1=
neD

ER62532
RT1002
HA721504
R1404-1

ER1802-82

HA721334

ER62759

HA750816

HA721829

ET1611-38

HA750251

ET1703-53

HA722244

HA750990

HA721421

RT1066

ER1706-47

HA610131

HA720210F

EM1701-83

M1206-4

HA751296

RRFE

Mouse, Rat, Monkey
Human, Mouse, Rat
Human

Human, Mouse, Rat
Human

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Monkey

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Monkey

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Monkey

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Monkey

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Monkey

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Monkey

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Cynomolgus
monkey, Pig
Human, Mouse, Rat,
Cynomolgus
monkey, Pig
Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human

Human

Human, Mouse

Human

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

AN Iv::
WB,IHC-P
WB,IP,IF,IHC-P
WB,IF-Cell,FC
WB,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P

WB

WB,IHC-P

WB

WB

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,IP,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,IP,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P

WB,IHC-P,IHC-Fr,IF-

Tissue

WB,IHC-P,IHC-Fr,IF-
Tissue

wB
WB,IP,IF,IHC-P
WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,FC
WB,IHC-P,FC
FC
WB,IHC-P,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,FC,IP
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KD

KD

KD

KD

KD

KD

KD

Cell
treatment

Bcl-2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH09-49]

Bcl-2 Rabbit pAb
Bcl-2 Recombinant Mouse mAb [9F3-R]

Bcl-2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JF104-8] -
BSA and Azide free

Bcl-2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SZ10-03]

Bcl-2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JF104-8]

Bcl-2 Rabbit pAb

Bcl-2 Mouse mAb [9F1]

Bcl-2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SZ10-03] -
BSA and Azide free

Bcl-2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PD01-41]

BDNF Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE59-35]

BDNF Rabbit pAb
BDNF Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SJ12-09]

BDNF Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SJ12-09] -
BSA and Azide free

Beclin 1 Rabbit pAb
Beclin 1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE59-31]

Beclin 1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE59-31] -
BSA and Azide free

BNIP3 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JA71-10]

BNIP3 Mouse mAb [F7-A5]
DNM1L Mouse mAb [C7-A4]

DRP1 Rabbit pAb

elF4EBP1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JJ09-25]

elF4EBP1 Rabbit pAb

FH Mouse mAb [7F1]

MM ELZEMEARBRAR
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HA723111

ER1802-97

HA601256

HA750350

ET1603-11

ET1702-53

ER0602

EM1701-82

HA750057

HA721235

HA722912

ER130915

ET1606-42

HA750104

R1510-8

HA721216

HA750546

ET1704-08

EM1707-51

EM1708-45

HA500487

ET1701-83

ER1706-64

EM60064

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse

Human

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human
Human

Human

Human

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Cynomolgus
monkey, Pig

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Zebrafish

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Zebrafish

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human
Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,FC,IP

WB,IF-Cell,FC
WB,IHC-P,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,IP,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,FC

WB, IF-Cell,IHC-
P,FC

WB,IHC-P

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,IP,FC

WB,IHC-P,IF-
Cell,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,IHC-Fr,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P

WB,IF-Cell,FC

WB,IF-Cell,FC

IF-Cell,IHC-P,FC

WB,IHC-P,IF-
Cell,FC

WB,IHC-P,IF-
Cell,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
P,FC

WB,IF-Cell,FC

WB,IF-Cell,FC,IHC-
P

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,IP

WB, IF-Cell,IHC-
P,FC

WB,IHC-P,IF-Cell
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WB,IF-Cell,IHC-

FH Rabbit pAb ER1902-01 Human, Mouse, Rat P EC
FH Rabbit pAb ER1901-10 Human, Mouse, Rat WB,IHC-P
FoxO1/3/4 Rabbit pAb ER63465 Human, Mouse, Rat WB,IHC-P
iFluor™ 488 Conjugated FOXO1A :
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SU33-01] HA720161F Human, Mouse, Rat  IF-Cell,FC
KD FOXO1A Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SU33-01] ET1608-25 Human, Mouse, Rat, ~ WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
Zebrafish P.FC
FOXO1A Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SU33-01] Human, Mouse, Rat, WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
KD - BSA and Azide free HA750140 Zebrafish P,FC
FOXO3A Rabbit pAb ER1706-79 Human, Mouse ‘F’,VEéF'Ce”"HC'
FOXO3A Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SP0054] ET1604-11  Human, Mouse, Rat  WB,IF-Cell,IF-Tissue
FOXO4 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JJ09-11]  ET1701-67  Human, Mouse, Rat \F’,VE’C';FI'PT'SSUG"HC'
FOXO4 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SD0817] ET1612-66 Human, Rat WB,IHC-P
Fumarate hydratase Recombinant Rabbit mAb WB,IHC-P,IF-
[PSH08-80] HA723032  Human, Mouse, Rat Cell.FC
FUNDC1 Rabbit pAb ER65664 Human, Mouse, Rat WB,IHC-P
FUNDC1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH0-92] HA721530 Human, Rat WB,IHC-P
FUNDCH1 Recpmbinant Rabbit mAb [PSH0-92] HA750672  Human, Rat WB,IHC-P
- BSA and Azide free
KD HtrA2 / Omi Recombinant Rabbit mAb [ST54- 1,009 74 Human, Mouse, Rat  WB,IHC-P.|P

05]

Human BACE1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb

[PSH16-22] - BSA and Azide free (Capture) 722171 Human

ELISA(Cap)

Biotin Conjugated Human BACE1
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH16-23] -
Detector

HA725172B Human ELISA(Det),ELISA

Human BACE1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb

[PSH16-23] - BSA and Azide free (Detector) | A/29172  Human ELISA(Dey

E'D%T-ﬁ)r; II501]8 ggiognntgrf;zjz ?:agt(gQZCtor) HA721723 | Human ELISA(De)
ng)?g;/:ion E|Dusn|1_|%nzlgg1]8 Recombinant Rabbit mAb HA721768  Human WB

HDUST-IEE)nz %81] 8 Recombinant Rabbit mAb HA721767  Human ¥\IISBSLHeC|PPIF

Biotin Conjugated Human IL-18 Recombinant HA722644B Human ELISA(Det)

Rabbit mAb [PSH01-70]

Human IL-18 Recombinant Rabbit mAb

[PSH02-08] - BSA and Azide free HA750778 | Human

WB,IHC-P,IF-Tissue
MM ELZEMEARBRAR
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Relative
expression

Cell
treatment

Cell
treatment

Cell
treatment

Cell
treatment

Relative
expression

Human IL-18 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH02-09] - BSA and Azide free

Human IL-1 beta Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PS00-82] - BSA and Azide free

Biotin Conjugated Human IL-1 beta
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PS00-82]

Human IL-1 beta Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PS01-39] - BSA and Azide free (Capture)

Human IL-1 beta Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH16-86] - BSA and Azide free (Detector)

Biotin Conjugated Human IL-1 beta
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH16-86] -
Detector

Human IL-1 beta Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH16-85] - BSA and Azide free (Capture)

Human IL-1 beta Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PS00-82]

Human IL-1 beta Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH16-87] - BSA and Azide free (Capture)

Human IL-1 beta Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PS01-39]

Human IL-1 beta Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PS01-39] - BSA and Azide free

Human IL-1 beta Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PS00-82] - BSA and Azide free (Detector)

Human NLRP3 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH11-07] - BSA and Azide free (Capture)

Biotin Conjugated Human NLRP3
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH11-08] -
Detector

Biotin Conjugated Human NLRP3
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH11-09] -
Detector

Human NLRP3 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH11-08] - BSA and Azide free (Detector)

Human NLRP3 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH11-09] - BSA and Azide free (Detector)

IL-18 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH18-15]

IL-18 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PS01-06] -
BSA and Azide free

IL-18 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PS01-06]
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HA750779

HA750745

HA722649B

HA721278

HA723882

HA723882B

HA723881

HA721713

HA723883

HA721712

HA750744

HA721279

HA723275

HA723277B

HA723279B

HA723276

HA723278

HA723978

HA750677

HA721537

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human

Human

WB

WB

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Cap)

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Det),ELISA

ELISA(Cap)

WB

ELISA(Cap)

WB

WB

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Cap)

ELISA(Det),ELISA

ELISA(Det),ELISA

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Det)

WB,IHC-P,IP

WB,FC

WB,FC
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Cell IL-1 beta Recombinant Mouse mAb [A7F7-R] -

treatment  BSA and Azide free

Cell IL-1 beta Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JJ087-3]

treatment

Cell
IL-1 beta Mouse mAb [A7F9]

treatment

Cell IL-1 beta Recombinant Mouse mAb [A7F7-R]

treatment

Cell
IL-1 beta Mouse mAb [A7A10]

treatment

Cell

treatment, LC3B Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JJ090-6]

KD

Cell LC3B Recombinant Antibody [JJ090-6] -

treatment  Mouse IgG1 (Chimeric)

tCeIIt . LG3B Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JJ090-6] -

realment.  Bsa and Azide free

KD

Cell LC3B Recombinant Antibody [JJ090-6] -

treatment  Mouse IgG1 (Chimeric) - BSA and Azide free
Mouse IL-1 beta Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH04-66] - BSA and Azide free (Capture)
Mouse IL-1 beta Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSHO04-67] - BSA and Azide free (Detector)
Biotin Conjugated Mouse IL-1 beta
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH04-67]
Mouse IL-1 beta Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSHO03-31] - BSA and Azide free (Capture)
Biotin Conjugated Mouse IL-1 beta
Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH03-32] -
Detector
Mouse IL-1 beta Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH03-32] - BSA and Azide free (Detector)
Mouse IL-1 beta Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH09-59] - BSA and Azide free
Mouse IL-1 beta Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSHO09-58] - BSA and Azide free
NAK / TBK1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH11-69]

KD NAK / TBK1 Mouse mAb [A8D9]

MMNELEYRABRAF

IL-18 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PS00-41] -
BSA and Azide free

IL-18 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PS00-41]

IL-1 beta Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH18-
00]

HA750676

HA721536

HA723965

HA610004

ET1701-39

HA601002

HA601036

HA601035

ET1701-65

HA601532

HA750319

HA610352

HA722166

HA722167

HA722608B

HA721976

HA722625B

HA721977

HA723121

HA723120

HA723365

HA601045

Bi%: 0571-88062880 f&E:0571-88060400 HBFE: sales@huabio.cn
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Human

Human

Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Mouse

Mouse

Mouse

Mouse

Mouse

Mouse

Mouse

Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

WB,IHC-P
WB,IHC-P
WB

WB,ELISA,IHC-P,IF-
Tissue

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P

WB,ELISA,IF-Cell

WB,ELISA,IHC-P,IF-
Tissue

WB,ELISA,IF-Cell

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P,IF-
Tissue,IP,mIHC

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P,IF-
Tissue,IP

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P

ELISA(Cap)

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Det)

ELISA(Cap)

ELISA(Det),ELISA

ELISA(Det)

ELISA

ELISA

WB,IF-Cell,FC,IP

WB


mailto:sales@huabio.cn

NAK / TBK1 Mouse mAb [2G1] RT1413 Human, Mouse, Rat  WB,IP
KD NAK / TBK1 Mouse mAb [A8D10] HA601044  Human, Mouse, Rat WB
NAK / TBK1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH11-69] - BSA and Azide free HA751425 Human, Mouse, Rat  WB,IF-Cell,FC,IP
NIP3 / BNIP3 Goat pAb RT1430 Human, Mouse WB,IF
Cell NLRP3 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SC06-23] - WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
treatment  BSA and Azide free HA750236  Human, Mouse, Rat P,FC
Cell NLRP3 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SC06-23]  ET1610-93  Human, Mouse, Rat " B:IF-CellIHC-
treatment P,FC
NLRP3 Rabbit pAb ER1706-72 Human, Mouse \F/,VEéF'Ce”’IHC'
Relative ; ;
. NLRP3 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH19-43] HA724075 Human, Mouse WB
expression
Cell OPA1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH06-39] ~ HA722673  Human, Mouse, Rat  vvB/IHC-P,IF-
treatment Cell,FC,IP
Cell OPA1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH06-39] - WB,IHC-P,IF-
treatment  BSA and Azide free HA751078  Human, Mouse, Rat Cell,FC,IP
OPA1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JM81-35] - WB, IF-Tissue,IHC-
BSA and Azide free HA750446  Human, Mouse, Rat P.EC
OPA1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JM81-35]  ET1705-9  Human, Mouse, Rat /8. [F-Tissue,IHC-
Optineurin Rabbit pAb ER1914-40 Mouse WB,IHC-P,IF-Tissue
Optineurin Rabbit pAb ER2001-02 Human WB,FC
Parkin Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JF82-09] - WB,IF-Cell,IF-
BSA and Azide free HA750354  Human, Mouse, Rat 100 IHC-P,IP,FC
. . . WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Parkin Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JF82-09] ET1702-60 Human, Mouse, Rat Tissue,IHC-P,IP.FC
Human, Mouse, Rat, bIE
Parkin Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH08-11] - Monkey, WB’IHC P.IF
BSA and Azide f HA751206 C | Tissue, IF-
and Azide free ynomoigus Cell,FC,IP,IHC-Fr
monkey, Pig
Parkin Rabbit pAb RT1461 Human, Mouse, Rat WB,IP,IF
uum:m, Mouse, Rat, WB,IHC-P.IF-
Parkin Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH08-11]  HA722952 CO” ey’l Tissue, IF-
ynomoigus Cell,FC,IP,IHC-Fr
monkey, Pig
Peroxiredoxin 3 Recombinant Rabbit mAb WB,IF-Cell,IHC-
KD [JA53-21] ET1704-92 Human P.EC,IP
PGC1 alpha+beta Recombinant Rabbit mAb ET1702-96 Human, Mouse, Rat WB
[JF09-71]
EA,G]m beta Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JM33- 1,05 65 Human, Rat WB,IP.FC
Phospho-4E-BP1/2/3 (T45) Mouse mAb [3G2] RT1004 Human, Mouse, Rat  WB,IP,IF
MMELZEMRABRAE]
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Cell

Phospho-Bcl-2 (S70) Recombinant Rabbit

treatment  mAb [PSH11-02]
Cell Phospho-Bcl-2 (S70) Recombinant Rabbit
treatment  mAb [PSH11-02] - BSA and Azide free
Cell Phospho-Beclin 1 (§S30) Recombinant Rabbit
treatment  mAb [PSH16-40]
Cell Phospho-Beclin 1 (S30) Recombinant Rabbit
treatment  mAb [PSH16-40] - BSA and Azide free
Cell Phospho-DRP1 (S616) Recombinant Rabbit
treatment  mAb [PSH06-77]
Cell Phospho-DRP1 (S616) Recombinant Rabbit
treatment  mAb [PSH06-77] - BSA and Azide free
Cell Phospho-elF4EBP1 (S65) Recombinant
treatment  Rabbit mAb [PSH09-44] - BSA and Azide free
Cell Phospho-elF4EBP1 (S65) Recombinant
treatment  Rabbit mAb [PSH09-44]
Cell Phospho-elF4AEBP1 (T70) Recombinant
treatment  Rabbit mAb [PSH09-91] - BSA and Azide free
Cell Phospho-elF4EBP1 (T70) Recombinant
treatment  Rabbit mAb [PSH09-91]
Cell Phospho-FOXO1A (T24)+ FOXO3A (T32)+
treatment FOXO4 (T28)+ FOXO6 (T26) Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [PSH06-00] - BSA and Azide free
Cell Phospho-FOXO1A (T24)+ FOXO3A (T32)+
treatment FOXO4 (T28)+ FOXO6 (T26) Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [PSH06-00]
Cell Phospho-FOXO3a (S253) Recombinant
treatment  Rabbit mAb [ST49-01]
Cell Phospho-FOX0O3a (S253) Recombinant
treatment  Rabbit mAb [ST49-01] - BSA and Azide free
Cell Phospho-SIRT1 (S47) Recombinant Rabbit
treatment  mAb [SN06-40]
Phospho-SIRT1 (T530) Recombinant Rabbit
mAb [JJ206-6]
Cell Phospho-SQSTM1 / p62 (S349) Recombinant
treatment  Rabbit mAb [PSH08-97] - BSA and Azide free
Cell Phospho-SQSTM1 / p62 (S349) Recombinant
treatment Rabb|t mAb [PSH08'97]
Cell Phospho-ULK1 (S556) Recombinant Rabbit
treatment  mAb [JE59-28]
Cell PINK1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH08-69] -
treatment  BSA and Azide free
MMELZEMRABRAE]

HA723269

HA751392

HA723840

HA751598

HA722760

HA751109

HA751291

HA723106

HA751360

HA723222

HA751040

HA722499

ET1609-49

HA750178

ET1611-31

ET1701-27

HA751258

HA723050

HA721445

HA751234
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Human

Human

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human

Human

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human, Mouse, Rat

Human

Human

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse

Human, Mouse, Rat,
Cynomolgus
monkey, Pig

WB,IF-Cell,FC

WB,IF-Cell,FC

WB

WB

WB,IHC-P,IF-
Tissue,IF-Cell,FC

WB,IHC-P,IF-
Tissue,IF-Cell,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IP

WB,IF-Cell,IP

WB,IHC-P,IP

WB,IHC-P,IP

WB,IF-Cell,FC

WB,IF-Cell,FC

WB,IHC-P,IF-
Cell,FC

WB,IHC-P,IF-
Cell,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P

WB,IF-Cell,IF-
Tissue,IHC-P,FC

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P

WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P

WB

WB,IHC-P,IHC-Fr
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Cell

Human, Mouse, Rat,

PINK1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH08-69] HA723021 Cynomolgus WB,IHC-P,IHC-Fr
treatment ;
monkey, Pig
Cell PINK1 Rabbit pAb ER1706-27 Human wB
treatment
Rat IL-1 beta Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSHO02-59] - BSA and Azide free (Capture) HA721836 | Rat ELISA(Cap)
Biotin Conjugated Rat IL-1 beta Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [PSH02-60] HA722634B Rat ELISA(Det)
Biotin Conjugated Rat IL-1 beta Recombinant
Rabbit mAb [PS01-87] - Detector HA721611 Rat ELISA(Det),ELISA
Rat IL-1 beta Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PSH02-60] - BSA and Azide free (Detector) | /21837 Rat ELISA(Det)
Rat IL-1 beta Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PS01-87] - BSA and Azide free (Detector) HA721610 | Rat ELISA(Det)
Rat IL-1 beta Recombinant Rabbit mAb
[PS01-86] - BSA and Azide free (Capture) HA721609  Rat ELISA(Cap)
. . Human, Mouse, Rat, WB,IF-Cell,IF-
KD SDHA Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JM10-83] ET1703-40 Zebrafish Tissue,IHC-P,FC
KD SIRT1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JE11-04] ET7110-49 Human WB,IF-Cell
. . WB,IF-Cell,IF-
KD SIRT1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SZ04-01] ET1603-3 Human, Mouse, Rat Tissue,IHC-P,ChIP
KD SIRT1 Mouse mAb [7-C5-B2] M1506-3 Human, Mouse WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P
SIRT1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SZ04-01] - WB,IF-Cell,IF-
KD BSA and Azide free HA750064  Human, Mouse, Rat i 6 IHC-P,ChIP
KD SIRT1 Rabbit pAb ER130811  Human, Mouse ‘éVeEl’l"HC‘P’FC"F‘
SIRT2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH17-48] ~ HA723923 ~ Human, Mouse, Rat, 5 £ \e p wi
Cynomolgus monkey
SIRT2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SN70-04]  ET1611-72 :‘ér:f;y Cynomolgus v |p |HC-P
KD SIRT2 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JJ08-83] ET1701-43 Human wWB
WB,IHC-P,IF-
KD SIRT3 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH05-22] HA722251 Human, Mouse, Rat  Cell,FC,IF-
Tissue,IP,ChIP
SIRT3 Rabbit pAb R1511-3 Human, Mouse, Rat WB
. . WB,IHC-P,IF-
KD SIRTS Recombinant Rabbit mAD [PSH05-221 - 1750993 Human, Mouse, Rat ~ Cell,FC,IF-
BSA and Azide free :
Tissue,IP,ChIP
SQSTM1 / p62 Rabbit pAb R1309-8 Human, Mouse, Rat  WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P
SQSTM1 / p62 Mouse mAb [10-E10] EMOQ704 Human, Mouse, Rat  IF-Cell,IHC-P,FC
MMELZEMRABRAE]
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Cell . . Human, Mouse, Rat, WB,IHC-P,IF-
treatment, [SP%%E'_\Q]/ _pgé EZﬁg”AZ'igznftrgeabb't mAb HA750510  Cynomolgus Cell,FC, IF-
KD monkey, Pig Tissue,IHC-Fr
Cell . , Human, Mouse, Rat, WB,IHC-P,IF-
treatment, [SPQS%-(I;I\Q]/ P62 Recombinant Rabbit mAb HA721171 Cynomolgus Cell,FC,IF-
KD monkey, Pig Tissue,IHC-Fr

Total OXPHOS Antibody Cocktail

Recombinant Rabbit Multiclonal Antibody HA723756  Human WB,IHC-P

[PSH15-50]

UCP-1 Rabbit pAb ER1918-37 Mouse WB,FC

UCP1 Rabbit pAb HA500118  Human, Mouse, Rat  WB,IHC-P
Relative UCP1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH15-73] - 1554501 Mouse, Rat WB,IHC-Fr,IHC-P.IP
expression BSA and Azide free
Relative . :

. UCP1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [PSH15-73] HA723776  Mouse, Rat WB,IHC-Fr,IHC-P,IP

expression

UCP1 Rabbit pAb ER62425 Human, Mouse, Rat WB

ULK1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JA58-36] ET1704-63 Human, Mouse, Rat  WB,IHC-P

ULK1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [JA58-36] - HA750418  Human, Mouse, Rat  WB,IHC-P

BSA and Azide free

Human, Mouse, Rat,

KD VDAC1 Rabbit pAb R1307-1 Zebrafish WB,IF-Cell,IHC-P

VDAC1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SA93-03] - WB, IF-Cell,IHC-
KD BSA and Azide free HA750012  Human, Mouse, Rat b £ | Tigsue
KD VDAC1 Recombinant Rabbit mAb [SA93-03]  ET1601-20 Human, Mouse, Rat " B:/F-Gell.IHC-

P,FC,IF-Tissue

VDAC1 / 2 / 3 Recombinant Rabbit mAb

[PSH14-90] - BSA and Azide free HA751534  Human, Mouse, Rat WB

VDACT1 / 2/ 3 Recombinant Rabbit mAb

[PSH14-90] HA723692 Human, Mouse, Rat WB

N EREMRAGRAF
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